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Freedom Air's Support
of Bombardier
Aerospace's Petition
for Exemption

Air New Zealand Ltd

Air New Zealand Ltd

Modification of Class E
Airspace; Wilkes-
Barre, PA

Establishment of Class
E Airspace;
Marienville, PA

Modification of Class D
Airspace; Brunswick,
ME

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Lady Lake,
FL

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Cranberry
Township, PA

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Lewisburg,
PA

Establishment of Class
E Airspace;
Vinalhaven, ME
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Association (EAA) -
Additional Information
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Request for Extension
fo Comment Period

Date
Received

06/06/2008

06/11/2008

06/11/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

06/12/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER



FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2008-0415

FAA-2008-0415

FAA-2008-0507

FAA-2007-0008

FAA-2008-0386

FAA-2008-0520

FAA-2008-0520

FAA-2008-0414

FAA-2008-0662

FAA-2008-0186

FAA-2008-0328

FAA-2008-0470

FAA-2008-0663

FAA-2006-25709-0119

FAA-2008-0415-0006

FAA-2008-0415-0006.1

FAA-2008-0507-0002

FAA-2007-0008-0007

FAA-2008-0386-0005

FAA-2008-0520-0003.1

FAA-2008-0520-0003

FAA-2008-0414-0006

FAA-2008-0662-0001

FAA-2008-0186-0001

FAA-2008-0328-0002

FAA-2008-0470-0003

FAA-2008-0663-0001

Air Transport
Association of
America, Inc. -
Request for Extension
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Motion to Dismiss -
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U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice
of Settlement -
CPO7CEO005

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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Boeing Commercial
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Series Airplanes

Airworthiness 06/13/2008 Posted
Directives; DG

Flugzeugbau GmbH
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Powered Sailplanes

Airworthiness 06/13/2008 Posted
Directives; Sandel
Avionics Incorporated
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or C151b; Installed on
Various Small and
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Airplanes
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Administrative Law

Judge's Order Denying

Motion to Compel and

for Leave to Notice

Deposition -

CPO8EA0003

U.S. DOT/OST - 06/13/2008 Posted
Administrative Law

Judge's Order

Shortening Time to

Answer Motion to

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0656

FAA-2008-0656

FAA-2006-26103

FAA-2008-0656

FAA-2008-0656

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2006-25709

FAA-2002-12009

FAA-2002-12009

FAA-2001-11090

FAA-2001-11090

FAA-2005-22698

FAA-2005-22698

FAA-2007-0360

FAA-2008-0656-0002

FAA-2008-0656-0002.1

FAA-2006-26103-0005
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information
- Virgin America Inc.'s
Opposition to Joint
Request for Waiver of
Minimum Slot Usage
Requirements

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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- Virgin America Inc.'s
Opposition to Joint
Request for Waiver of
Minimum Slot Usage
Requirements

Vernon Ray Stork -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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Association's Support
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Requirements
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for Extension of
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National Air Carrier
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Joint Carriers
Response to Virgin
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Carriers Minimum Slot
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Waiver of Joint
Carriers Minimum Slot
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Jamco America, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Jamco America, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking
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Regional Airline
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Renewed Request to
Extend the Public
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Extend the Public
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Response
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Helicopters

Performance and
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Extended Operations
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Comments of Delta Air
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Comments of Delta Air
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid
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Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet
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Regulatory Evaluation
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
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U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Virgin America

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment and
Dismissal of
Proceeding -
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The Boeing Company -
Supplement

The Boeing Company -
Supplement

U.S. DOT/FAA - Trial
Brief - CPO7SW0004

Mikiko Saito

Mikiko Saito

Department of the Air
Force -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Department of the Air
Force -
Exemption/Rulemaking
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Commission Bureau of
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Federal Trade
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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
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International - North
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Wilmer Cutler
Pickering Hale and

Dorr LLP for United Air

Lines, Inc.

Wilmer Cutler
Pickering Hale and

Dorr LLP for United Air

Lines, Inc.
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New York and New
Jersey

The Port Authority of

New York and New
Jersey

Harold F. Phillips

Harold F. Phillips

Harold F. Phillips

Brian Buchheit

Aaron M. Spencer

US Airways Group,
Inc.

US Airways Group,
Inc.

Brandon R. Prall

Ashley Blevens

Air Transport
Association of
America, Inc.

Air Transport
Association of
America, Inc.
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Airworthiness

Directives; Airbus
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FAA-2006-25709-0138

FAA-2008-0657-0002

FAA-2008-0590-0002

FAA-2008-0590-0002.3

FAA-2008-0590-0002.2

FAA-2008-0590-0002.1

FAA-2008-0590-0003.1

FAA-2008-0590-0003

FAA-2007-28198-0016

FAA-2002-11939-0010

FAA-2007-28198-0017

FAA-2006-25390-0015

Model 767-200 and -
300 Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A330 Airplanes;
and Model A340-200
and -300 Airplanes

Air Line Pilots
Association,
International

Air Line Pilots
Association,
International

Milt Ciarlariello

Canadian Airports
Council

Anonymous

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOt/FAA -
Transcript of
Proceedings -
CPO7SW0004

Civil Air Patrol -
Exemption/Rulemaking

In the Matter of Julie's
Aircraft Service, Inc. -
Exhibits -
CPO7SW0004

UPS Airlines

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

06/17/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2006-25390

FAA-2008-0313

FAA-2008-0637

FAA-2008-0640

FAA-2008-0294

FAA-2008-0301

FAA-2008-0696

FAA-2008-0444

FAA-2008-0446

FAA-2008-0364

FAA-2008-0393

FAA-2008-0423

FAA-2006-25390-0015.1 UPS Airlines

FAA-2008-0313-0003

FAA-2008-0637-0001

FAA-2008-0640-0001

FAA-2008-0294-0003

FAA-2008-0301-0003

FAA-2008-0696-0001

FAA-2008-0444-0003

FAA-2008-0446-0003

FAA-2008-0364-0003

FAA-2008-0393-0004

FAA-2008-0423-0003

Airworthiness
Directives; M7
Aerospace LP SA226
and SA227 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Lockheed
Model L-1011 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 747-400, 747-
400D, and 747-400F
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Dassault
Model Falcon 2000EX
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Dassault
Model Falcon 2000EX
and 900EX Airplanes

Notice of Passenger
Facility Charge (PFC)
Approvals and
Disapprovals

Airworthiness
Directives; Viking Air
Limited Models DHC-2
Mk. I, DHC-2 Mk. I,
and DHC-3 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Lindstrand
Balloons Ltd. Models
42A, 56A, 60A, 69A,
T77A, 90A, 105A, 120A,
150A, 180A, 210A,
240A, 260A, and 310A
Balloons

Airworthiness
Directives; Dassault
Model Falcon 2000EX
Airplanes and Model
Falcon 900EX
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Viking Air
Limited Model DHC-2
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; GENERAL
AVIA Costruzioni
Aeronatiche Models

06/17/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

06/18/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



F22B, F22C, and F22R
Airplanes
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